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Verein
SG Ludwigshafen 3
SV Kandel
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SV Kandel 2
SG Hambach 2
SG Germersheim
SSG Rheingénheim
SV Steinweiler

Name
Jurgen Wack
Jirgen Ackermann
Annette Fleischmann
Wolfgang Burckel

Name
Jirgen Wack
Jurgen Ackermann
Georg Stroh
Kurt Jager
Verena Ludtke
Annette Fleischmann
Matthias Dohnke
Jurgen Hauck
Wolfgang Burckel

. Hans Unser

. Nicolas Fitting
. Hubert Seith

. Thomas Kunze

VP PLS 2022 Erg

Vorderladerpistole/-revolver 2022

Pfalzliga Sid

6. Wettkampf, 19. November 2022

SG Hambach 2
SSG Rheingénheim
SV Kandel 2

SG Germersheim

350
347
371
351

398
387
261
391

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Tageswertung

Verein
SG Ludwigshafen 3
SV Kandel
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SV Steinweiler

Verein
SG Ludwigshafen 3
SV Kandel
SG Ludwigshafen 3
SV Kandel
SG Ludwigshafen 3
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SG Ludwigshafen 3
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SV Steinweiler
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SV Kandel
SV Kandel
SG Germersheim

1.WK
402
385
387
340
330
240
342
252

2.WK
395
401
387
348
335
365
333
243

3.WK
404
393
372
366
343
359
343
254

Ergebnis

Einzelwertung

1.WK
137
121
136
135
129
126
127
131
126
130
127
123
123

Seite 1

135
135
134
134

2.WK
129
132
132
133
134
135
127
128
125
124
136
131
131

3.WK
135
136
131
130
130
127
138
118
131
127
127
122
124

4. WK
384
397
395
370
363
368
329
245

4. WK
125
133
129
134
124
133
130
127
121
135
129
130
131

SG Ludwigshafen 3
SV Kandel

SV Steinweiler

SG Ludwigshafen 4

5WK B6WK Summe
412 398 2395
397 387 2360
378 391 2310
358 371 2153
349 350 2070
352 351 2035
332 347 2026
247 261 1502
5WK B8WK Summe
143 135 804
137 135 794
134 130 792
129 129 790
135 133 785
127 134 782
129 126 777
132 130 766
126 134 763
119 127 762
120 123 762
131 123 760
124 121 754

Schnitt
399,17
393,33
385,00
358,83
345,00
339,17
337,67
250,33

Schnitt
134,00
132,33
132,00
131,67
130,83
130,33
129,50
127,67
127,17
127,00
127,00
126,67
125,67
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Jirgen Marneth
Stefan Brodel
Bernd Floérchinger
Ronny Stoffler
Michael Vollmer
Winfried Anselmann
Jochen Luderwald
Werner Bast
Pirmin Koch

Ina Ries

Bernhard Lechner
Harald Beiser
Werner Rbmer
Ramon Hiilzen

Michael Schwarztrauber

Petra Vollmer
Helmut Loer

VP PLS 2022 Erg

SV Kandel 2

SV Steinweiler
SSG Rheingdnheim
SV Kandel

SV Kandel 2

SG Hambach 2

SV Kandel 2

SG Hambach 2

SG Germersheim
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SSG Rheingdnheim
SG Hambach 2
SSG Rheingdnheim
SG Germersheim
SG Hambach 2

SV Kandel 2

SG Hambach 2

131
126
131
101
105

98
104
120
117
120
105
112
106

90

Seite 2

117
118
123
130
109
115
122
111
118
118
113
108

97
116
109

86

126
123
122
130
122
122
118
104
115
114
110

95
111
120
117

99

84

122
124
123
128
123
118
125
120
110
115
100
111
106
127
125

93

130
121
109
124
122
126
106
109
112
116
114
114
109
116
100

95

119
127
116
102
128
123
124
115
106

91
115
112
116
124
103

91
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745
739
724
715
709
702
699
679
678
674
657
652
645
603
554
554

84

124,17
123,17
120,67
119,17
118,17
117,00
116,50
113,17
113,00
112,33
109,50
108,67
107,50
120,60
110,80

92,33

84,00



